importance attached to TBC items for effective teaching 
was restricted to the American university  culture. Lammers 
et al. (2010) assessed the degree of importance of each TBC 
item for a teacher to be considered effective, on a scale 
ranging from “1 = somehow important” to “7 = extremely 
important”. One hundred eighteen (118) teachers and 
179  American students, 45 teachers, and 222 Russian 
students participated. In 21 of the 28 items, no differences 
were found in the participants’ responses, and these 
responses indicated that the TBC items were important. 
Differences occurred in Items 1, 2, 16, 17, 18, 23, and 25.